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Appetizers * Soup

S EDEY FHbY —tafifd ¥3,630
3 cold appetizers

X BFDNUH milFiiz  ¥3,267
Cold jellyfish

(EZ£/TEEN) PR ’
Steamed chicken with ginger sauce or sesame sauce

v—A2Yv AER . ¥1,452
Preserved duck’s egg

DTS X ARH R Ly VT HERETDTHE  ¥2,662
Special seafood salad with hotel made dressing

THHAD L AHRA—T VHINIEEAESE ¥1,694
Dried scallop and egg soup

A=F=RY Wit  ¥1,452
Hot and sour soup

WL E DA~ AL ¥1,089
Vegetable and egg soup

A—YRA—=Ta HITREARY;  ¥1,089

Corn potage soup

- G - BRI -

Beancurd/Vegetable
WHEEGE O T HEGAR B ¥2,057
Braised tofu and minced meat in chilli sauce
D H > X Db SR ¥2,420

Seasonal vegetable simply saute

LRI MBI — ARG ENTHET,
The price includes service charge and tax.



- W5 - FEPURERL -

Duck/Chicken

Xy 70sL—T%E
Peking duck

BAE AT 2—F v YOI

Chicken and cashew nut saute

BN O E T

Crispy fried boneless chicken

- PR -

Beef

BT « LIAORSIRETD pEE

Japanese beef fillet black pepper saute
REAFO—ADRIb iZ
FYIFINY—A

Japanese beef original sauce saute

TFROMYID L ¥—< 2 Dkbe

Thinly sliced beef and green pepper saute

~ IRPURIE -

Pork

EERERE 7S
Sweet and sour pork

HOENTHOHF YT

Crispy fried spareribs

- J'nj_\__()t\ -
Dim Sum
MEEZR LT (2 1)

Steamed shrimp dumpling (2 pieces)

Ta—=<A (21#)

Steamd meat and seafood dumpling (2 pieces)

i (24)

Fried spring roll (2 pieces)

R (2 118)

Soup dumpling (2 pieces)

¥ FRdER R Bl T —EARNEENTEL XY,

Tax and service charge included.

FroitiEms 18 ¥1,452
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B ELEIR R
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S
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¥2,420

¥2,057

¥6,534

¥5,566

¥2,783

¥2,178

¥2,299

¥726
¥726

¥726

¥726



— {0ty -

Abalone

TIECDFAAR—Y—AK

Braised abalone in oyster sauce

VAOVAIEIN

Braised abalone in cream sauce

77 EDMIYI D Kheh

Braised abalone saute

- PR -

Seafoods

Lobster ( ¥Choose your flavor )

S ¥6,776
Whhfifa )y ¥6,776

HUFIf0RE  ¥6,776

OJ AR —ZBHWHADWKT fHEE —pt ¥7,744 (4~6Hv 1)

A whole (4~6 cut)

b ¥3,993 (2~3 4w )

Half ( 20r3 cut)

m X0 % X.Osauce saute
B )N R —JEE Butter flavor

B4 % Gingerand leek saute
B F1) ) — A Chilli sauce

KilFEDF VY — A1

Giant prawn with chilli saute

KiFED= I3 — A A

Giant prawn with mayonnaise saute

FUR O S T H W

Nl L F M RDH > & h b WFRIDIRER  ¥3,267

Giant prawn and seasonal vegetable simple saute

WCRERER - ¥3,267

PHUEER  ¥3,267

B L o — T — RO S X0 kb X0 EMME  ¥3,388

Seafood and seasonal vegetable saute with X.O sauce

Fiiianl  ¥2,783

Fried sea bream with sweet and sourthick sauce

HiA H L EDH > & 0 I Rt ¥3,146

Cuttlefish and seasonal vegetable simply saute

INEX (LHB®)

Chop-suey

M ¥2,783

BY7 LIV BYAMEICDOWT,

YL ATV THRIET RO FEMENC DN TOTERIE, A2y T \BamialiEEwn,

We welcome enquiries about ingredients from customers
who have food allergies or intolerance, or require a special diet for religious or other reasons.

LRI BB — AR G ENTH XY,
The price includes service charge and tax.
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Rice/Porridge/Noodles

hHERD TR

Rice with thick chop suey sauce

TLH R

Fried rice (Gomoku)

THAEA D B0

Rice porridge with chop suey

HhHEEMFHZE

Noodles soup with chop suey

3 DNUR Bz

Noodles soup with green onion

LD XHEA D 121

Noodles soup with thinly sliced roast pork

HA Zi i

Spicy thin noodles

hHfg»IEE 2

1 Pan-fried noodles with thick chop suey sauce

INEBaR
NGO
FHAM
I
2l A
Wi
PR % i

AN ¢

Hmofi-CHRED%Z | N—TTAX | | #RK | CTHEEWRETITVEXT,

BRBNC ARy TANTHHEELIZE W,

S

Dessert

HOEIE

Almond jelly with fruit cocktail
Xyd—=TI YV

Mango pudding
REFHADaar YV IV
Coconut milk with tapioca
INZTGTARTY— L

Vanilla Icecream

¥y —A~v b

Sherbet

YRy AN
A i)
140 HUfp S
A LKL
PR LI

¥2,057

¥1,694

¥1,694

¥2,178

¥1,815

¥1,997

¥1,815

¥2,178

¥847

¥1,089
¥847
¥847

¥847

BYT LIVF— BRSOV T,
YL ATV TRUET RO EMEIC DV TO T BRI A%y T ABEZLZEN,
We welcome enquiries about ingredients from customers

who have food allergies or intolerance, or require a special diet for religious or other reasons.

FORREBICIR BB — AR EENTEOET,
The price includes service charge and tax.



